
Rashid Latif Medical College

35-Km Main Ferozepur Road, Lahore. 049-2451091-7

MBBS Fee Structure for Admissions 2022-2023
COLLEGE DUES

Particulars Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Registration Fee Rs. 34,860                 

Annual Dues Rs. 1,743,000            1,830,150            1,921,658            2,017,740            2,118,627            

Total 1,777,860           1,830,150           1,921,658           2,017,740           2,118,627           

Particulars Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Registration Fee USD $ 320
                       

Annual Dues USD $ 12,000
                 

12,600
                 

13,230
                 

13,892
                 

14,586
                 

Total USD $ 12,320
                 

12,600
                 

13,230
                 

13,892
                 

14,586
                 

Particulars
      Year 1       

(Rs.)

Hostel Charges Per Month (Sharing) PKR 25,000
                 

Hostel Charges Per Month (Cubical) PKR 33,000
                 

1. Government Taxes will be collected under Government laws and regulations where applicable.

2. Optional Fee & Charges are same for both local and foreign students and subject to increase annually.

3. Two meals per day are complimentary with hostel facility.

5. Fee Structure may be revised in accordance with prevailing rules and regulations at that time.

LOCAL STUDENTS

FOREGIN STUDENTS

OPTIONAL FEE & CHARGES:

4. Fee will be refunded according to prevailing rules & regulations at that time of regulatory body .

Rashid Latif Dental College

35-Km Main Ferozepur Road, Lahore. 049-2451091-7

BDS Fee Structure for Admissions 2022-2023

COLLEGE DUES

LOCAL STUDENTS

Particulars Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4

Registration Fee Rs. 34,860

                  

Annual Dues Rs. 1,743,000

            

1,830,150

            

1,921,658

            

2,017,740

            

Total 1,777,860

            

1,830,150

            

1,921,658

            

2,017,740

            

FOREGIN STUDENTS

Particulars Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4

Registration Fee USD $ 320

                       

Annual Dues USD $ 12,000

                  

12,600

                  

13,230

                  

13,892

                  

Total USD $ 12,320

                  

12,600

                  

13,230

                  

13,892

                  

OPTIONAL FEE & CHARGES:

Particulars
      Year 1       

(Rs.)

Hostel Charges Per Month (Sharing) PKR 25,000

                  

Hostel Charges Per Month (Cubical) PKR 33,000

                  

1. Government Taxes will be collected under Government laws and regulations where applicable.

2. Optional Fee & Charges are same for both local and foreign students and subject to increase annually.

3. Two meals per day are complimentary with hostel facility.

5. Fee Structure may be revised in accordance with prevailing rules and regulations at that time.

4. Fee will be refunded according to prevailing rules & regulations at that time of regulatory body .
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